ITo ropusonTanu:

1

10

12

13

16

17

19

20

22

23

26

29

30

31

32

XKena byma-
MJTaIIIero (4)

JlemoHTax 31aHMS
(pasr.) (4)

Hcnonuurens
[JIaBHOU PO B
¢umsme «OnuH
JIOMay 110 UMECHU

(M

Kynnk, mouru ne
HACIDKUBAIOIIUN
KITQJIKY STUII,
HaZIEACh HA
coHIe (4)

«PaznuBHOI X11€0%»
(4)

BemecrBo
HM3MEHSIOIIEE
CKOpOCTh
XAMHYECKON
peaxmum (11)

U Cranun, u
Ko630mH, 1 Myx
Jles1 Mapuu (5)

Ilomemenue mist
YTCHUS JICKIIHA

©

Bomnokura,
cO0a3HATEIN
eHwH (7)

Bypnas Gecena ¢
MoT4auBbIMH (7)

Yerseprsiit Octan
bennep namero
kuHo (9)

« -nmama (5)

[onynpsmas,
HCXOZSIIast U3
BEPIINHEI YIJIA U
JIeTIsIast ero
niorontam (11)

Tomnmanas
(hamMuITus IEBUIIBI
Amnn Jlopaxk (4)

IIpunapie:xHOCTD
macryxa (4)
«O0mapuBaTens
Heba (7)

ITocon ot xeHnxa
K HeBecte (4)

33 Kocoii oburarens
neca (4)

Ilo BepTUKAaIU:

OnuH U3 mecTH
CeTYaThIX
MEIIIOYKOB MOJ
OTBEPCTHSIMHU Y
OopTOoB
OMITBSIPAHOTO
crona (4)

Teatp
TIePEIBIDKHBIX
KapTHHOK (4)

Toproserii neHTp
Ha NTUYBUX
mpaBax (5)

3HaMEHUTHIN
amMas,
HaXOJISIINHACS B
OpHUTaHCKOU
kopoHe (7)

JlexTop u3
KHHOKOMEIUH
«KapnaBanpHas
HOYBY (9)

11

12

14

15

18

Cepebpsnas
MoOHeTa (B
CpeTHEBEKOBON
Dpanmym) (4)

IIponykr
JKMBOTHOBOZCTBA

“4)

Yenosek,
KOTOpBII
KaHUTEITUTCS WITH
KaHUTEIUT (pasr.)

(11)

T'opon,
OCHOBaHHBIH
Wiseit Unsdom u
EBrennem
Ietposem (11)

Manenbkas
NITUYKA cCeMecTBa
TKaYUKOBBIX C
CEpO-4EPHBIM
orepernueM (7)
Laps,
pacpaBuBIIUICS
¢ IexaOpucTaMu

(M

B xaxom mope

21

24

25

26

27

28

HAXOJUTCS OCTPOB
Pobunzona

Kpy3z0? (9)

[Ipunonuumarens
MammuHs (7)

OnexTpoHHAs
JIaMIia, UMeroIas
3 anekrpona (5)

OJHO U3 BHEIIHHUX
4qyBCTB (4)

Ha3zBanwme sXTEI
KaluTaHa
Bpynrens (4)

«locnennssa
xKepTBay Jlon
Kyana (4)

Aprucr,
BBICTYIAIOIIUI ¢
XYI0XKECTBEHHBIM
greHueM (4)





